शा.फो.झि.म्. पूणे-सीए-१९८/(५०० पुस्तके)१०-१३

[विशेष-घ. आ. (मूं. सा. वि.) ५०-म.

No.

27128



नोंदणी प्रमाणपत्र

संस्था नोंदणी अधिनियम, १८६०

(१८६० चा अधिनियम, २१)

महा. 1303/2015/पुणे नोंदणी क्रमांक दिनांक 30/9/2015/पुणे

याद्वारे असे प्रमाणित करण्यात येते की, "इन्स्पायर फाउंडेरान" मि. क. ८०६, महादेवनगर जोशीवाडी रिग्नि, खालील तारखेस संस्था नोंदणी अधिनियम, १८६० (सन १८६० चा अधिनियम, २१) अन्वये ता. रिरिंग्र, जि. पुर ठ्यी बाहुल बावसादेव टोठागे तारीख :- 30/ 9 /२०१५ रोजी माझ्या सहीनिशी दिले. aegistrar or Society संस्थाचे सहाय Region

[विशेष-भ. आ. (मुं. सा. वि.) २-म.

पहाय्यक धर्मादाय आयुक्त

पबनाम पुणे विभाग, पूर्ण

70



नौंदणीचे प्रमाणपत्र

सावंजनिक विश्वस्तव्यवस्थेचे नाव दुन्स्पा श्वर फाऊँडेइनि मि. क्र. ८०६ सहद्वल्यगर, जोइतिवर्छर शिर्म्स सावंजनिक विश्वस्तव्यवस्थांच्या नोंदणी पुस्तकातील क्रमांछ - 53364 पुज ता राजर, जिन्मू राष्ट्र हो वर्टी पुज दे राष्ट्र से राष्ट्र राष्ट्र हो वर्टी यांस प्रमाणपत्र दिले.

आज दिनांक २०० रोजी माझ्या सहीनिशी दिले.

24/09/2019 शिक्का

(Special - C.C. (M.P.T.) - 50 M

No. : 27128



REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

Societies Registration Act, 1860 (u/s. 21 of Act 1860)

> Registration No. : MAH 1303/2015/Pune Date : 30/09/2015/Pune

This is to certify that, **INSPIRE FOUNDATION**, P. No. 806, **Mahadeonagar**, **Joshiwadi**, **Shrir**, **Tal. Shirur**, **Dist. Pune** is officially registered on the date as mentioned below according to provisions of (Section 21 of Act 1860) Societies Registration Act, 1860

Provided on date : **30/09/2015** along with my signature to **Shri. Rahul Raosaheb Tonage**

Stamp : Asst. Registrar of the Society Pune Division, Pune



Translated ATTESTED BY

ADV. DEEPALI PAWAN KAMBLE Notary Gove, of India Pune (Maharashtra State)

(Page No. 4)

Emblem of India

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, the below mentioned public charitable trust is registered officially with the registrar office of Assistant Charity Commissioner, Pune Division, Pune, as on today under the provisions of (Sec. 29 of Mumbai Act 1950) Mumbai Public Trust Act 1950

Name of Public Charitable Trust : INSPIRE FOUNDATION, P. No. 806, Mahadeonagar, Joshiwadi, Shrir, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune

Register No.of Public Charitable Trust in Registration Book : F-53364(Pune)

This certified is issued to Shri. Rahul Raosaheb Tonage.

Provided as on today, dated : 24/09/2019 along with my signature



sd/-xxx Assistant Charity Commissioner, Pune Division, Pune.

Teanslated by me ATTESTED BY Famble



Pune (Maharashtra State)

(Page No. 3)